USC-L Gregory Health & Wellness Center

Summer 2017 Swim Lessons Schedule

Instructors:
Attention:

Anne H. Small, Aquatics Director & Certified Aquatics Staff
Must Register 1 week prior to session date.

|Session 1l July 10- July 20

Register June 26

DATE

July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20
July 10 - July 20

TITLE
Aqua-Tot
Aqua-Tot
Level |

Level |
Level Il
Level lll & IV
Aqua-Tot
Aqua-Tot
Level |

Level |

Level Il
Level Il
Aqua-Tot
Aqua-Tot
Level |

Level |

Level Il
Level I
Aqua-Tot
Aqua-Tot
Level |

Level |
Level Il
Level lll &IV
Aqua Infant
Wee Toddler
Level |

Level |
Level Il
Level llI
Adult Beginner
Aqua-Tot
Level |

Level |
Level Il
Level Il

DAYS
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

TIME
10:00-10:30
10:00-10:30
10:00-10:30
10:00-10:30
10:00-10:30
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
10:30-11:00
10:30-11:00
10:30-11:00
10:30-11:00
10:30-11:00

5:00-5:30
5:00-5:30
5:00-5:30
5:00-5:30
5:00-5:30
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
5:30-6:00
5:30-6:00
5:30-6:00
5:30-6:00
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:00-6:30
6:00-6:30
6:00-6:30
6:00-6:30
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:15
6:30-7:00
6:30-7:00
6:30-7:00
6:30-7:00
6:30-7:00

AGE
3&4
3&4

3&4
3&4

3&4
3&4

3&4
3&4

6-23 mo.
2yr.

18 & up

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

C
=
_|

Abwwwcn-bJ>woomcn.bhwwwwbbwwwwhhwwwwbbwwmw|



