USC-L Gregory Health & Wellness Center Summer 2017 Swim Lessons Schedule

Instructors: Anne H. Small, Aquatics Director & Certified Aquatics Staff

Attention: Must Register 1 week prior to session date.

Session III July 10- July 20		<u> </u>	Register June 26			
DATE	TITLE	DAYS	TIME	<u>AGE</u>		LIMIT
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	10:00-10:30	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	10:00-10:30	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	10:00-10:30		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	10:00-10:30		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level II	MTWTH	10:00-10:30		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Level III & IV	MTWTH	10:00-10:30		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	10:30-11:00	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	10:30-11:00	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	10:30-11:00		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	10:30-11:00		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level II	MTWTH	10:30-11:00		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Level III	MTWTH	10:30-11:00		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	5:00-5:30	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	5:00-5:30	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	5:00-5:30		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	5:00-5:30		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level II	MTWTH	5:00-5:30		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Level III	MTWTH	5:00-5:30		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	5:30-6:00	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	5:30-6:00	3 & 4	\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	5:30-6:00		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	5:30-6:00		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level II	MTWTH	5:30-6:00		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Level III & IV	MTWTH	5:30-6:00		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Aqua Infant	MTWTH	6:00-6:30	6-23 mo.	\$60.00	6
July 10 - July 20	Wee Toddler	MTWTH	6:00-6:30	2 yr.	\$60.00	6
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	6:00-6:30		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	6:00-6:30		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level II	MTWTH	6:00-6:30		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Level III	MTWTH	6:00-6:30		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Adult Beginner	MTWTH	6:30-7:15	18 & up	\$60.00	5
July 10 - July 20	Aqua-Tot	MTWTH	6:30-7:00		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	6:30-7:00		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level I	MTWTH	6:30-7:00		\$55.00	3
July 10 - July 20	Level II	MTWTH	6:30-7:00		\$55.00	4
July 10 - July 20	Level II	MTWTH	6:30-7:00		\$55.00	4